
Classement  de la course de 15h
Place Dossards/noms catégorie sexe chrono

1 SE H 30.11

2 M1 H 34.55

3 M2 H 35.02

4 M5 H 35.54

5 M4 H 36.1

6 M3 H 37.39

7 M4 H 39

8 M3 F 40.41

9 M1 H 44.38

10 M5 H 44.42

11 M3 H 44.48

12 M3 H 44.59

13 M3 H 46.02

14 M0 H 46.39

15 M2 H 47.29

16 M1 H 48.23

17 M1 F 48.39

18 M0 H 48.4

19 M4 H 48.54

20 M4 H 48.55

SE H

M2 H

M3 H

M1 H

M0 H

M1 H

M3 H

SE H

M0 F

25/ Morel Jean Baptiste M0 H

M1 F

M3 H

M5 H

M2 H

M4 H

M3 H

Pointages étapes
Dossards/noms Départ course chrono

5 9 7 abandon

27 27 27 15 6 37.39

8 15 20 abandon

17 10 8 8 16 48.23

33 32 33 abandon

13 18 25 11 5 36.1

abandon

21 21 14 9 10 44.42

9 19 10 5 3 35.02

1 1 1 1 abandon

31 30 22 12 18 48.4

32 31 23 13 17 48.39

7 12 17 24 abandon

12 14 12 13 13 46.02

10 5 6 3 1 30.11

16/Duminy Charles

27/ Poree Thierry

10/Debeauvais Thomas

32/ Lepley Jerome

6/ Bunel Dominique

2/ Bargain Frederic

29/ Ranchin Christophe

22/ Joly Céline

19/ Fraud Nicolas

8/ Coudray Laurent

33/Lemonnier Laurent

17/ Feltgen Ludovic

15/Duminy Eugene

31/ Soulignac Maxime

30/ Rihal Mathieu

4/ Boulmaiz Fabien

13/ Digard Muriel

12/ Digard Yoan

23/ Josset Thierry

21/ Joly Thierry

1/ Audejean Robin

3/ Benhamo Gregory

5/ Bretot David

7/ Chaste Cedric

11/ Deby Jonathan

14/ Dorleans Mathieu

18/ Feltgen Rachel

20/Hartout Florentin

24/ Lamidel Charlotte

26/ Perrin Aurélie

28/Privat Arnaud

34/Horlaville Christian

35/Dutot Jerome

36/ Verbaere Alexandre

37/ Gallez Olivier

Etape 1 Etape 2 Etape 3 Etape 4 Etape 5

1/ Audejean Robin

2/ Bargain Frederic

3/ Benhamo Gregory

4/ Boulmaiz Fabien

5/ Bretot David

6/ Bunel Dominique

7/ Chaste Cedric

8/ Coudray Laurent

10/Debeauvais Thomas

11/ Deby Jonathan

12/ Digard Yoan

13/ Digard Muriel

14/ Dorleans Mathieu

15/Duminy Eugene

16/Duminy Charles



25 29 19 20 12 44.59

26 33 32 abandon

34 24 31 23 9 44.38

3 3 2 abandon

24 25 26 16 20 48.55

28 28 28 17 8 40.41

22 23 18 18 19 48.54

14 13 29 abandon

25/ Morel Jean Baptiste 15 17 30 abandon

abandon

11 5 4 2 2 34.55

4 6 11 abandon

6 7 5 6 7 39

18 8 13 12 15 47.29

2 2 3 7 14 46.39

23 22 16 10 4 35.54

30 26 15 14 11 44.48

16 20 21 abandon

19 11 9 4 abandon

20 16 24 abandon

29 34 abandon

17/ Feltgen Ludovic

18/ Feltgen Rachel

19/ Fraud Nicolas

20/Hartout Florentin

21/ Joly Thierry

22/ Joly Céline

23/ Josset Thierry

24/ Lamidel Charlotte

26/ Perrin Aurélie

27/ Poree Thierry

28/Privat Arnaud

29/ Ranchin Christophe

30/ Rihal Mathieu

31/ Soulignac Maxime

32/ Lepley Jerome

33/Lemonnier Laurent

34/Horlaville Christian

35/Dutot Jerome

36/ Verbaere Alexandre

37/ Gallez Olivier
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